Single User

2022
Gallons Used Rate |NEWRt
Minimum (0) | $25.00 $3.73
1000 $28.73 $3.73
2000 $32.46 $3.73
3000 $36.19 $3.73
4000 $39.92 $3.73
5000 $44.70 $4.78
6000 $49.48 $4.78
7000 $54.26 $4.78
8000 $59.04 $4.78
9000 $63.82 $4.78
10000 $68.60 $4.78
11000 $74.17 $5.57
12000 $79.74 $5.57
13000 $85.31 $5.57
14000 $90.88 $5.57
15000 $96.45 $5.57
16000 $103.07 $6.62
17000 $109.69 $6.62
18000 $116.31 $6.62
19000 $122.93 $6.62
20000 $129.55 $6.62
21000 $136.43 $6.88
22000 $143.31 $6.88
23000 $150.19 $6.88
24000 $157.07 $6.88
25000 $163.95 $6.88
26000 $170.83 $6.88
27000 $177.71 $6.88
28000 $184.59 $6.88
29000 $191.47 $6.88
30000 $198.35 $6.88
31000 $206.28 $7.93
32000 $214.21 $7.93
33000 $222.14 $7.93
34000 $230.07 $7.93
35000 $238.00 $7.93
36000 $245.93 $7.93
37000 $253.86 $7.93
38000 $261.79 $7.93
39000 $269.72 $7.93
40000 $277.65 $7.93
41000 $285.58 $7.93
42000 $293.51 $7.93
43000 $301.44 $7.93
44000 $309.37 $7.93
45000 $317.30 $7.93
46000 $325.23 $7.93
47000 $333.16 $7.93
48000 $341.09 $7.93
49000 $349.02 $7.93
50000 $356.95 $7.93
51000 $364.88 $7.93
52000 $372.81 $7.93




53000 $380.74 $7.93
54000 $388.67 $7.93
55000 $396.60 $7.93
56000 $404.53 $7.93
57000 $412.46 $7.93
58000 $420.39 $7.93
59000 $428.32 $7.93
60000 $436.25 $7.93
61000 $444.18 $7.93
62000 $452.11 $7.93
63000 $460.04 $7.93
64000 $467.97 $7.93
65000 $475.90 $7.93
66000 $483.83 $7.93
67000 $491.76 $7.93
68000 $499.69 $7.93
69000 $507.62 $7.93
70000 $515.55 $7.93
71000 $523.48 $7.93
72000 $531.41 $7.93
73000 $539.34 $7.93
74000 $547.27 $7.93
75000 $555.20 $7.93
76000 $563.13 $7.93
77000 $571.06 $7.93
78000 $578.99 $7.93
79000 $586.92 $7.93
80000 $594.85 $7.93
81000 $602.78 $7.93
82000 $610.71 $7.93
83000 $618.64 $7.93
84000 $626.57 $7.93
85000 $634.50 $7.93
86000 $642.43 $7.93
87000 $650.36 $7.93
88000 $658.29 $7.93
89000 $666.22 $7.93
90000 $674.15 $7.93
91000 $682.08 $7.93
92000 $690.01 $7.93
93000 $697.94 $7.93
94000 $705.87 $7.93
95000 $713.80 $7.93
96000 $721.73 $7.93
97000 $729.66 $7.93
98000 $737.59 $7.93
99000 $745.52 $7.93
100000 $753.45 $7.93
101000 $761.38 $7.93
102000 $769.31 $7.93
103000 $777.24 $7.93
104000 $785.17 $7.93
105000 $793.10 $7.93
106000 $801.03 $7.93
107000 $808.96 $7.93
108000 $816.89 $7.93




109000 $824.82

$7.93

110000 $832.75

$7.93

111000 $840.68

$7.93

112000 $848.61

$7.93

113000 $856.54

$7.93

114000 $864.47

$7.93

115000 $872.40

$7.93

116000 $880.33

$7.93

117000 $888.26

$7.93

Add $7.93 per 1,000 gallons
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